o s el e e e e ¢

LT P -

s e

e L, — . .-
v, —-ah.Or - [ f A, ¢ —

P T R - -
A L T DL '

- . '\.-
T T il R R
P e Tl AT AR At W S I e s =

e U

-

LY -.--.--.\.—-r :"'-:-".-._'_
Py T ETLY T

o w1
.
L,
=0

s s Rt o oL TN
R L L

kA

LY
"
Fr

it
FrmI

ﬁﬁ‘;-i-“!'ii:""-'-':-

R
'

o,

e e

T -
[

. 3
-t

. . . .
L - —
T S

R,

' - -
- S

TR '-1.‘1;::‘.:;r LI P P Fi :i?' L L ,.- vy e .. -

A T LS L Y T N . ' . « 1 W;l_.,;h T ot By T -

Gl L R - R i T e S R
5 . . _

Ty

Z
;

-
1452  pARTIAL RELEASE

STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF SHELBY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for value
recaived, the undersigned, UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
CUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporation ("Mortgagee”},
does hereby release and discharge from the lien and
operation of that certain Mortgage and Security Agreenment
dated November 7, 1989 executed by DANIEL. OAK MOUNTAIN
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama limited partnership, in
favor of Mortgagee, as recorded in Real 265, Page 374 in
the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama which hae been
(1) amended by First Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agreement dated February 19, 1990 and recorded in Real 282,
Page 85 in said Probate office and (ii) amended and
regtated in its entirety by Aamended and Restated Mortgage
and Security Agreement dated September 28, 1990 and
racorded in Real 312, Page 208 in said Probate Office, the
following described parcel of land situated in Shelby

County, Alabama, to~wit:

Lot 48 according to the Map and Survey of Greystone -
1st Sector, lst Phase, as reacorded in Map Book 14,
Page 91 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

"It is understood, however, that the execution of this
release shall in no wise operate to release oOr impalir the

lien or security of said Mortgage upon the property
remaining subject thereto. -

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Hnrtgagea has caused this Partial
Release to be executed by its proper officer who is duly
authorized as of thig the izt day of ﬂw:mjg‘: ;

1990. L

L0 E”“[E EE T TTH?? _
@‘5‘5"" S TRUMENT wiC 1Lt UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
a— Mo ‘

2 | CUARANTY GO n-//
s 2 mezl SRl )

- 3 . . _:h ‘____.,,..r_.;-p-‘l'}.ﬂ._ - ; ..
r-',';:-"ﬂ“""""“"*r" uF"‘E:RGEhIL Itﬂ .  ; ‘ '. / ..‘ i A S&‘Hnw

Jubbe
STATE OF MARYLAND

sook 34 9rice 138

CITY OF BALTIMORE

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in nd nrlfni?
County, in said State, hereby certify that -
“hose mame as AurHoR2£d SicairoRy of UNITED STATES FIDELI

AND GUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporation, is signed to
the forsgoing instrument, and who is known to me,
acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of
the contents of the instrument, he as such officer and with
ful1l authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as

the act of said corporation.

- Given er my hand and off ial
of e, 1990.

nT PREPARED BY
NG SHOULP Bl

RETURNED TO:
(A D ELLIS

HEY
/?;mﬁhzq_ CORPORATION

5001
P. O. pOX 382 ‘ oo
EIHMIHGHAM; ALABAMA B5238-

7
llﬂhll” - {oneyaes




